Pos.

Nominativo
1 VENTURINI EMANUELE
2 NULLI FORI GIACOMO
3 SAIONI LORENZO
4 VALENTINI EMANUEL
5 CECCHETTI MATTIA

Tessera

UB43153
UB43015
UB43056
UB46031
UB72387

Cat. Qua.
JU
JuU
Ju
JuU
JuU

Ris.
0
6
22
26
1

CodTir
115716
115701
111679
120232
108860
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